Permit Report Township of Oro-Medonte
For the period from Tuesday, March 1, 2022 to Thursday, March 31, 20

Issued Roll # Permit # Type Status Value Fee Municipal Address
2022/03/04 4346-010-009-60800-0000 0385-21 ACCBLDG Outstanding $50,000.00 $2,995.02 00387E LAKESHORE ROAD
2022/03/11 4346-010-004-08570-0000 0434-21 ACCBLDG Outstanding $40,000.00 $1,338.40 00012 JERMEY LANE
2022/03/21 4346-010-007-07024-0000 0445-21 SFD Outstanding $500,000.00 $38,311.24 03017W RIDGE ROAD
2022/03/07 4346-030-012-05000-0000 0462-21 ACCBLDG Outstanding $150,000.00 $2,338.16 00065 MAPLEWOOD PKWAY
2022/03/23 4346-010-003-30700-0000 1170-20 SEPTIC CANCEL $12,000.00 $542.00 00718N LINE 7
2022/03/24 4346-030-012-03000-0000 1182-21 SEPTIC CANCEL $9,750.00 $542.00 00493S LINE 14

$761,750.00 $46,066.82

Permits issued during the period shown above - includes status NOT 'DELETED' nor 'INACTIVE'..
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Permit number

OM-2022-61
OM-2022-70
OM-2022-65
OM-2022-68
OM-2022-66
OM-2022-67
OM-2022-71
OM-2022-73
OM-2022-76
OM-2022-78
OM-2022-80
OM-2022-7
OM-2022-82
OM-2022-89
OM-2022-92
OM-2022-94
OM-2022-100
OM-2022-9
OM-2022-101
OM-2022-112
OM-2022-116
OM-2022-117
OM-2022-120
OM-2022-13
OM-2022-55
OM-2022-28
OM-2022-34
OM-2022-81
OM-2022-40
OM-2022-39
OM-2022-52
OM-2022-47
OM-2022-50

Municipal address
181 WARMINSTER SROAD
9856 Highway 12

65 PARKSIDE DR

50 OAKMONT AVE
3450 TOWN LINE

17 BARDS BEACH RD
27 NAPOLEON RD

5 PINE SPRGS RD

73 CATHEDRAL PINES
25 Valleyview DR
3017 Ridge ROAD W
96 DIAMOND VALLEY DR
32 ALPINE DR

53 HIGHLAND DR

848 15/16 SROAD W

2 HLYNKA PL

8 EAGLE WAY CRT

9 MONICA CRT

471 LAKESHORE RD E
101 EADY STATION RD
14 EAGLE WAY CRT

14 EAGLE WAY CRT
392 LINE10S

75 LAKESHORE RD W
3450 TOWN LINE

37 HOWARD DR

421 PENETANGUISHENE RD

2721 LINE 10N

968 LINE 7 S

9856 Highway 12

968 LINE7 S

18 GELDERLAND CRES
17 SENECA LANE

Property ID

4346020003043010000
4346020004164010000
4346010009735000000
4346010002164950000
4346020004136040000
4346030010029000000
4346010006156000000
4346020010055580000
4346020010059480000

434602000504330

4346010007070240000
4346010003265580000
4346020005043150000
4346010002162960000
4346010002321000000
4346010011112000000
4346010004227100000
4346010003273040000
4346010009665000000
4346020006007010000
4346010004227120000
4346010004227120000
4346010010010100000
4346010009380000000
4346020004136040000
4346010009271000000
4346010006144000000
4346010004183000000
4346010009405000000
4346020004164010000
4346010009405000000
4346010004041570000
4346010003094000000

Category

Sewage system
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Sewage system
Residential building
Demolition

Sewage system
Accessory structures
Sewage system
Sewage system
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Demolition
Demolition

Sewage system
Accessory structures
Demolition
Demolition
Residential building
Sewage system
Sewage system
Combined use
Residential building
Residential building
Agricultural
Demolition
Residential building
Sewage system
Sewage system
Residential building
Residential building

Work type

New

New

Addition

Finished basement
New

Alteration
Demolish
Replacement
New

New

New

Finished basement
Alteration
Alteration

Full Demolition
Full Demolition
New

Addition

Partial Demolition
Full Demolition
New

New

New

Repair

Addition

Finished basement
New

Partial Demolition
Alteration

New

New

Addition

Addition

Work target
Single-family dwelling

Single-family dwelling with secondary suite

Single-family dwelling
Townhouse dwelling
Septic

Single Detached Dwelling
Combined Use

Septic

Building

Single-family dwelling
Septic

Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Accessory Structure
Single-family dwelling
Septic

Garage - Non Residential
Single-family dwelling
Accessory Structure
Single-family dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Part 9

Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Other (Agricultural)
Single-family dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Septic

Single-family dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling

Status

Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Permit issued
Construction started
Finished
Construction started
Permit issued
Construction started
Permit issued
Finished
Construction started
Construction started

Issued date

22-03-07
22-03-02
22-03-23
22-03-03
22-03-28
22-03-28
22-03-17
22-03-28
22-03-25
22-03-02
22-03-17
22-03-31
22-03-28
22-03-11
22-03-17
22-03-17
22-03-31
22-03-11
22-03-21
22-03-29
22-03-31
22-03-31
22-03-31
22-03-28
22-03-30
22-03-02
22-03-14
22-03-09
22-03-08
22-03-02
22-03-07
22-03-07
22-03-02



	Issued permits

